
2025 Class 2 District 1 Boys MSHSAA Championship
Event Results

Boys Diving 11 Dives

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Keaton Hall Rock Bridge 222.05 360.65 501.65

2 5 Elijah Quest Wentzville Liberty 174.15 266.65 398.60

3 6 Charlie Klumpp Rockhurst High School 192.35 280.40 388.50

4 4 Declan Griggs Rockhurst High School 156.00 260.20 365.25

5 3 Rawley Anderson Rockhurst High School 151.80 237.60 320.35

6 2 Tyler Nana Rockhurst High School 125.70 203.30 282.65

7 1 Jack Tilton Francis Howell 88.65 158.60 232.10

Ladue Horton Watkins High School 11/8/2025 12:24:21 PMPage 1 of 1



2025 Class 2 District 1 Boys MSHSAA Championship

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 501.65 Keaton Hall Rock Bridge

1 1.6 1M 8 8 7½ 7 7 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 35.20 1103C

2 2.6 1M 8 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 22.00 57.20 92.40 1105B
3 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 127.60 1201B

4 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 7½ 7½ 19.50 44.85 172.45 1203B

5 3.1 1M 5½ 4 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 16.00 49.60 222.05 1405C
6 1.7 1M 5 7 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 252.65 1301B

7 2.6 1M 8 7½ 7 7½ 8 7 7½ 22.50 58.50 311.15 15333D

8 3.0 1M 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 49.50 360.65 15335D
9 1.5 1M 8½ 8 8 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 24.00 36.00 396.65 1401B

10 2.4 1M 8½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 8 22.50 54.00 450.65 1403B

11 3.0 1M 5 6½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 51.00 501.65 1305C

2 398.60 Elijah Quest Wentzville Liberty

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 3103B

2 2.6 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 18.00 46.80 77.40 2105B

3 2.6 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 39.00 116.40 25134D

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 6 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 139.35 3301B

5 2.4 1M 4 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 34.80 174.15 3303B

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 201.35 3201B

7 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 16.00 36.80 238.15 3203B

8 1.5 1M 7½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 266.65 3401B

9 2.4 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 42.00 308.65 3403B

10 2.8 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 46.20 354.85 2404C

11 2.5 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 43.75 398.60 25233D

3 388.50 Charlie Klumpp Rockhurst High School

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 6 7 20.50 30.75 30.75 2401B

2 2.2 1M 7 5½ 7 7½ 6 6 6½ 19.50 42.90 73.65 3403C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 19.50 33.15 106.80 3103B
4 2.4 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 46.80 153.60 2105C

5 2.5 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 38.75 192.35 25233D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 218.75 2301C
7 2.1 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 253.40 2303C

8 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 280.40 2201C

9 2.0 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 17.00 34.00 314.40 2203C
10 2.3 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 34.50 348.90 3104B

11 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 7 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 388.50 35132D

4 365.25 Declan Griggs Rockhurst High School

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 4½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 3201A

2 2.0 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 33.00 63.60 4203C
3 1.8 1M 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 6 6 19.00 34.20 97.80 4301A

4 2.1 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 25.20 123.00 4303C

5 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 156.00 45132D
6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 187.45 4103B

7 2.4 1M 6 5 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 42.00 229.45 4105C
8 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 6 7 20.50 30.75 260.20 4401B

9 2.2 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 17.00 37.40 297.60 4403C

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 365.25 Declan Griggs Rockhurst High School

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 5 16.50 31.35 328.95 45122D

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 365.25 4104C

5 320.35 Rawley Anderson Rockhurst High School

1 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 22.50 22.50 5401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 7 5½ 6 5½ 18.00 39.60 62.10 5403C
3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 5 16.00 27.20 89.30 5201A

4 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 31.00 120.30 5203C

5 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 31.50 151.80 55231D
6 1.7 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 179.00 5103B

7 2.2 1M 5 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 212.00 5104C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 237.60 5302C

9 2.1 1M 4 5 5 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 31.50 269.10 5303C

10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 293.75 55221D

11 1.9 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 320.35 55122D

6 282.65 Tyler Nana Rockhurst High School

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 22.50 22.50 5201C
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 48.85 6202A

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 76.90 65221D

4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 99.30 6103C
5 2.2 1M 4 4 4 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 12.00 26.40 125.70 6104C

6 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 154.50 6301C
7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 180.90 6302C

8 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 22.40 203.30 6401C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.50 24.80 228.10 6402C
10 1.9 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4 5 5 14.50 27.55 255.65 65122D

11 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 27.00 282.65 65321D

7 232.10 Jack Tilton Francis Howell

1 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 4 12.50 20.00 20.00 7201B

2 1.8 1M 4 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 23.40 43.40 75211A

3 2.0 1M 4 5 3 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 24.00 67.40 7204C

4 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4 5 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 88.65 7301B
Incorrect Dive5 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 88.65 7302B

6 1.7 1M 3½ 4 2 3 4½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 108.20 7103B

7 2.2 1M 4 4 5 4 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 26.40 134.60 7104C

8 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 5 16.00 24.00 158.60 7401B
9 1.6 1M 2 2 3½ 3 3½ 2½ 2 7.50 12.00 170.60 7402C

10 2.2 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 206.90 7403C

11 2.1 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 25.20 232.10 75231D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 11/8/2025 12:23:54 PM



2025 Class 2 District 2 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.19.09)

Event Results

Boys Diving 11 Dives

Score Diver NameRank Order Team Affiliation Pts

1 7 538.45 Max Van Stone Chaminade

2 5 472.40 Michael Stumpf Chaminade

3 6 444.35 Philip Bailey Chaminade

4 4 369.75 Jacob Marshall Chaminade

5 3 354.00 Reid Buer Marquette

6 2 324.35 Daniel Kuhlman MICDS

7 1 213.05 Abraham Malkus St. Louis University High School

Kirkwood Swim and Dive 11/8/2025 12:38:23 PMPage 1 of 1



2025 Class 2 District 2 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.19.09)

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 538.45 Max Van Stone Chaminade

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 7½ 7 7½ 8 23.00 39.10 39.10 1103B

2 2.6 1M 7½ 8 8 7½ 6 7½ 8 23.00 59.80 98.90 1105B

3 1.6 1M 8½ 9 9 8½ 7 8 8 25.00 40.00 138.90 1201B

4 2.3 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 47.15 186.05 1203B

5 3.0 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 54.00 240.05 1305C

6 1.5 1M 8 8 9 8 7 9½ 9 25.00 37.50 277.55 1401B

7 1.7 1M 9½ 9 9½ 9 8½ 8½ 10 27.50 46.75 324.30 1301B

8 2.5 1M 8½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 7 8 8½ 24.00 60.00 384.30 15233D

9 2.2 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 8 8 24.00 52.80 437.10 15132D

10 3.1 1M 5½ 5 4 5 4 5½ 4½ 14.50 44.95 482.05 1405C

11 2.4 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 8 23.50 56.40 538.45 1403B

2 472.40 Michael Stumpf Chaminade

1 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 34.40 34.40 2103C

2 2.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 6 7 7 20.00 52.00 86.40 2105B

3 1.6 1M 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 120.00 3301C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 154.65 3303C

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 7 5½ 7½ 7 6½ 20.00 44.00 198.65 35132D

6 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 7½ 7 21.00 44.10 242.75 35231D

7 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 6 7 7½ 7 21.00 46.20 288.95 2403C

8 2.3 1M 6½ 5 6 6 7 6 6 18.00 41.40 330.35 3203B

9 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 362.60 3201C

10 2.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 54.00 416.60 25225D

11 3.1 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 18.00 55.80 472.40 2405C

3 444.35 Philip Bailey Chaminade

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 31.45 4103B

2 2.6 1M 6½ 7 7 7½ 6 7 7 21.00 54.60 86.05 3105B

3 2.1 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 40.95 127.00 25231D

4 2.1 1M 7½ 6½ 7 6 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 42.00 169.00 2303C

5 2.3 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 47.15 216.15 2203B

6 1.6 1M 7½ 7 8 8 7½ 7 7½ 22.50 36.00 252.15 2201B

7 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 8½ 7½ 8 8 24.00 36.00 288.15 3401B

8 2.4 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 6 6½ 8 21.00 50.40 338.55 2403B

9 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 371.70 2301B

10 2.2 1M 5 4 4 3½ 3 5 4 12.00 26.40 398.10 35331D

11 2.5 1M 6 7 6 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.50 46.25 444.35 35233D

4 369.75 Jacob Marshall Chaminade

1 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 29.60 5103C

2 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 29.40 59.00 65231D

3 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6 7 6½ 6½ 18.50 40.70 99.70 5403C

4 2.0 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 34.00 133.70 5204C

5 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 42.00 175.70 4105C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17.50 29.75 205.45 5202A

7 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 5½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 229.75 4301A

8 2.1 1M 6 4½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 37.80 267.55 4304C

9 1.8 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 27.90 295.45 4401A

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 369.75 Jacob Marshall Chaminade

10 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 35.20 330.65 45132D

11 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 17.00 39.10 369.75 45223D

5 354.00 Reid Buer Marquette

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 32.30 3103B

2 2.8 1M 5 4 4 4 4½ 5 5 13.50 37.80 70.10 4404C

3 2.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 36.40 106.50 4105B

4 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 35.65 142.15 45223D

5 2.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 31.05 173.20 55225D

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 205.50 4201A

7 2.3 1M 3½ 3 3 4 3½ 3½ 4 10.50 24.15 229.65 5203B

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 261.10 5301B

9 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 282.85 5401B

10 2.5 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 6 5½ 15.50 38.75 321.60 55233D

11 2.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 13.50 32.40 354.00 5303B

6 324.35 Daniel Kuhlman MICDS

1 1.3 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 20.50 26.65 26.65 6101B

2 1.7 1M 6 7 7 6 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 60.65 5103B

3 1.9 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 35.15 95.80 65122D

4 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 123.55 6401B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.00 37.40 160.95 6403C

6 1.6 1M 5 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 187.35 6302C

7 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.00 27.20 214.55 6202A

8 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 5 6 5½ 14.00 29.40 243.95 65231D

9 2.0 1M 4 2½ 4 2 3 5 4½ 11.00 22.00 265.95 65131D

10 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 7 6½ 18.00 28.80 294.75 6201B

11 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5 7 6½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 324.35 6301C

7 213.05 Abraham Malkus St. Louis University High School

1 1.3 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 18.20 18.20 7101B

2 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 38.60 7103B

3 1.7 1M 5 4 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 62.40 7201A

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 85.35 7202A

5 2.1 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 4 3 10.00 21.00 106.35 75231D

6 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 3 12.00 20.40 126.75 7301B

7 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 148.35 7302C

8 1.5 1M 3 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3 3 10.00 15.00 163.35 7401B

9 1.6 1M 5 3½ 3 3½ 4½ 4 3 11.00 17.60 180.95 7402C

10 1.9 1M 2 1½ 1½ 2 3 2 2 6.00 11.40 192.35 75122D

11 2.3 1M 2½ 3 3 3 2½ 3 3 9.00 20.70 213.05 7104B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/8/2025 12:39:09 PM



2025 Class 2 District 3 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.25.29)
Event Results

Boys Diving 11 Dives

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 6 Cooper McQueen Park Hill South High School 191.15 286.55 417.50

2 5 Atreyu McCauley Park Hill South High School 180.10 261.25 392.25

3 4 Henry Dorothy Park Hill South High School 156.80 234.60 343.00

4 3 Joseph Russell Park Hill South High School 143.55 226.10 299.05

5 2 Andrew Rinker Liberty North High School 117.75 181.05 249.50

6 1 Jamin Callaway Staley High School 108.15 153.05 202.35

Belton High School 11/8/2025 12:49:52 PMPage 1 of 1



2025 Class 2 District 3 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.25.29)

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 417.50 Cooper McQueen Park Hill South High School

1 1.5 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7 8 6½ 21.00 31.50 31.50 2401B
2 3.1 1M 4 4 4 5½ 5½ 5 4 13.00 40.30 71.80 2405C
3 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 7½ 6 20.50 34.85 106.65 2103B
4 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 42.90 149.55 15132D
5 2.6 1M 6½ 4½ 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.00 41.60 191.15 1105B
6 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6 7 7 7 7 20.50 30.75 221.90 1201C
7 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 31.05 252.95 1203B
8 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 16.00 33.60 286.55 1304C
9 2.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 16.50 39.60 326.15 1303B
10 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 367.10 15231D
11 2.4 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 50.40 417.50 1403B

2 392.25 Atreyu McCauley Park Hill South High School

1 1.6 1M 6 6½ 8 7 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 32.80 32.80 1103C
2 2.2 1M 5 6½ 7 7 5½ 6 5½ 18.00 39.60 72.40 15132D
3 2.2 1M 5 6 7 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 39.60 112.00 1403C
4 2.8 1M 5 4 4½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 33.60 145.60 2404C
5 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 5 6 5 5 5 15.00 34.50 180.10 2203B
6 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5 6 5 5 15.50 23.25 203.35 2201C
7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 229.75 2301C
8 2.1 1M 5 4 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 31.50 261.25 2304C
9 2.1 1M 6 6 7 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 37.80 299.05 25231D
10 2.4 1M 6½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 46.80 345.85 2105C
11 2.9 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5 5 4½ 16.00 46.40 392.25 2106C

3 343.00 Henry Dorothy Park Hill South High School

1 2.0 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4 5 5 4½ 14.50 29.00 29.00 3203C
2 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 37.95 66.95 35223D
3 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.50 27.00 93.95 3204C
4 1.6 1M 5 4 5 4 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 117.95 3301C
5 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 18.50 38.85 156.80 3303C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 184.80 3103C
7 2.4 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 28.80 213.60 3105C
8 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 234.60 3401C
9 2.2 1M 5 4½ 6 5 6 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 270.90 3403C
10 2.8 1M 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 5 5 4 13.00 36.40 307.30 3404C
11 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 5 17.00 35.70 343.00 35231D

4 299.05 Joseph Russell Park Hill South High School

1 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 17.00 23.80 23.80 5401C
2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 36.30 60.10 4403C
3 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 26.00 86.10 4203C
4 2.1 1M 5 4½ 5 6 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 30.45 116.55 45231D
5 2.0 1M 4 4 5 4½ 5½ 5 4 13.50 27.00 143.55 4204C
6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 14.50 24.65 168.20 4103B
7 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 204.50 4104C
8 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 226.10 4301C
9 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 30.45 256.55 4303C

Detailed Results for Boys Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 299.05 Joseph Russell Park Hill South High School

Incorrect Dive10 2.2 1M 9.50 20.90 277.45 45331D
11 2.4 1M 3 3 1½ 3 3½ 1½ 3 9.00 21.60 299.05 4105C

5 249.50 Andrew Rinker Liberty North High School

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 21.60 6103C
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 33.00 54.60 5104C
3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 75.85 5201A
4 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 100.50 5202A
5 2.3 1M 2 2 2½ 3½ 2 3½ 3 7.50 17.25 117.75 55223D
6 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 21.00 138.75 5401C
7 2.2 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 23.10 161.85 5403C
8 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4½ 5 3½ 4 12.00 19.20 181.05 5301C
9 1.9 1M 1½ 3½ 3½ 4 1½ 3 3 9.50 18.05 199.10 55222D
10 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 225.50 5402C
11 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 249.50 5302C

6 202.35 Jamin Callaway Staley High School

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 25.50 4201A
2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 49.30 6103B
3 2.2 1M 2 2 2 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 62.50 6104C
4 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 3½ 5½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 88.15 65222D
5 1.6 1M 4 4 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 108.15 6202B
6 1.8 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 10.80 118.95 65211A
7 1.5 1M 4½ 6 5 6 5 6 5½ 16.50 24.75 143.70 6401B
8 1.7 1M 2 1½ 1½ 2 1½ 2 2 5.50 9.35 153.05 6302B
9 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 180.25 6301B
10 2.2 1M 2 0 2 2½ 2½ 3 1 6.50 14.30 194.55 6403C
11 1.3 1M 3½ 2 2 3 1 1½ 2 6.00 7.80 202.35 6101B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 11/8/2025 12:48:44 PM



2025 Class 2 District 4 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.44.35)

Event Results

Boys 1M Diving

Diver Name PrelimsRank Order Team Affiliation Semis Finals

1 7 Brayden Diehl Blue Springs South 220.00 332.05 463.85

2 6 Kingston Tolen Blue Springs South 191.30 297.75 416.40

3 4 Jake letourneau Blue Springs South 160.85 244.30 343.10

4 5 Jameson Taylor Blue Springs South 161.95 246.85 339.30

5 3 Israel Miller Blue Springs 137.00 223.45 304.30

6 2 Rex McCracken Lee's Summit West 133.35 202.55 280.05

7 1 Matthew Mccloud Blue Springs 120.30 184.25 246.45

Blue Springs South Aquatics Center 11/8/2025 12:43:13 PMPage 1 of 1



2025 Class 2 District 4 Boys MSHSAA Championship (COPY 05.44.35)

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 463.85 Brayden Diehl Blue Springs South

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 33.15 2103B

2 2.4 1M 6½ 7 6 6½ 6 6 7 19.00 45.60 78.75 1105C

3 2.2 1M 7 7½ 8 7½ 6½ 6 7½ 22.00 48.40 127.15 15132D

4 2.6 1M 6½ 8 7½ 7½ 7 6 7½ 22.00 57.20 184.35 15134D

5 2.3 1M 5 4 5 5 5½ 6 5½ 15.50 35.65 220.00 1203B

6 2.4 1M 7½ 6 7 6½ 7 6 6½ 20.00 48.00 268.00 1303B

7 1.5 1M 8 8½ 8 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 24.00 36.00 304.00 1401B

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 332.05 1201A

9 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 22.50 40.50 372.55 1301A

10 2.2 1M 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 8 20.50 45.10 417.65 1403C

11 2.8 1M 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 46.20 463.85 1404C

2 416.40 Kingston Tolen Blue Springs South

1 1.7 1M 7 7 8 7½ 6½ 6 4½ 20.50 34.85 34.85 1103B

2 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 4½ 16.50 39.60 74.45 2105C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 8 6 6½ 5 19.50 33.15 107.60 2201A

4 2.3 1M 6½ 7 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 151.30 2203B

5 2.5 1M 5½ 4 5½ 6 4 6 5 16.00 40.00 191.30 25233D

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 8 8 7½ 6½ 7 21.50 32.25 223.55 2401B

7 2.2 1M 6 7 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 41.80 265.35 2403C

8 1.8 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 5 6 5 18.00 32.40 297.75 2301A

9 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 5 18.50 44.40 342.15 2303B

10 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 16.50 36.30 378.45 25132D

11 2.3 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 416.40 2104B

3 343.10 Jake letourneau Blue Springs South

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 5401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 38.50 61.75 4403C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 28.90 90.65 4103B

4 2.4 1M 6 5 5½ 6 4½ 5 5 15.50 37.20 127.85 4105C

5 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 15.00 33.00 160.85 45132D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 185.65 4302C

7 2.1 1M 6 5 6 6 5 4½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 220.30 4304C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 7 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 244.30 4202C

9 2.0 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 6 5 4½ 15.50 31.00 275.30 3204C

10 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 31.50 306.80 35231D

11 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 343.10 3104C

4 339.30 Jameson Taylor Blue Springs South

1 1.5 1M 6½ 5 7 6½ 6 6 6 18.50 27.75 27.75 3401B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 64.05 3403C

3 2.1 1M 4½ 4 5 5½ 4 5 4½ 14.00 29.40 93.45 35231D

4 2.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 5 5 15.50 38.75 132.20 3203A

5 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5 5 6 17.50 29.75 161.95 3103B

6 2.4 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 37.20 199.15 3105C

7 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 221.25 3202A

8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 246.85 3302C

9 2.1 1M 3 3 4 3½ 3 4 4 10.50 22.05 268.90 4303C

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 339.30 Jameson Taylor Blue Springs South

10 2.2 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 5 4 5 15.50 34.10 303.00 45331D

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 339.30 4104C

5 304.30 Israel Miller Blue Springs

1 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 21.00 7401B

2 1.9 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 49.50 55122D

3 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 36.30 85.80 5104C

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.00 25.60 111.40 5302C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 5 4½ 16.00 25.60 137.00 5202B

6 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 6 4½ 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 162.50 5103B

7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 6 4½ 5 4 14.50 24.65 187.15 5201A

8 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 223.45 5403C

9 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 2 4½ 3½ 13.00 23.40 246.85 5301A

10 2.3 1M 5 4 4 4 5 5½ 4½ 13.50 31.05 277.90 55223D

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 304.30 5402C

6 280.05 Rex McCracken Lee's Summit West

1 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 24.80 24.80 4103C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 48.60 6202A

3 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 72.60 6402C

4 2.3 1M 0 3 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 31.05 103.65 65223D

5 2.2 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 133.35 6104C

6 1.6 1M 5 4 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 157.35 6302C

7 1.7 1M 3½ 4 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 179.45 6201A

8 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 202.55 6401C

9 1.9 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 24.70 227.25 65122D

10 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 255.75 65222D

11 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 24.30 280.05 6301A

7 246.45 Matthew Mccloud Blue Springs

1 1.6 1M 5 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 21.60 6103C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 24.80 46.40 7302C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 72.00 7402C

4 1.9 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 22.80 94.80 75122D

5 1.7 1M 5 4 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 120.30 7201A

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 14.50 20.30 140.60 7401C

7 1.5 1M 5½ 4 5½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 23.25 163.85 7202C

8 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 20.40 184.25 75121D

9 1.8 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 5 4 13.00 23.40 207.65 7301A

10 1.2 1M 4 4 4½ 5 4 4 4½ 12.50 15.00 222.65 7101C

11 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 246.45 75221D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
11/8/2025 12:42:47 PM
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